
Stein Education Center 2023 - 2024 School Calendar 04/17/2023

M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F M T W TH F Open Cum RSY ESY

Days Total

JUL 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 31 19 19 19 JUL

AUG 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30 31 9 28 9 AUG

SEP 1 4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 25 26 27 28 29 20 48 20 SEP

OCT 2 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 30 31 22 70 22 OCT

NOV 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 27 28 29 30 19 89 19 NOV

DEC 1 4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 25 26 27 28 29 11 100 11 DEC

JAN 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 31 21 121 21 JAN

FEB 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 20 141 20 FEB

MAR 1 4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 25 26 27 28 29 21 162 21 MAR

APR 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 17 179 17 APR

MAY 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 27 28 29 30 31 22 201 20 2 MAY

JUN 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 19 220 0 19 JUN

TOTAL DAYS 220 180 40

HOLIDAYS:
JULY 4, 2023 - INDEPENDENCE DAY 180 days Regular School Year  (08/21/23 - 05/29/24)

JULY 31ST - AUGUST 18, 2023   -  SUMMER VACATION 40 days Extended School Year   

SEPTEMBER 4, 2023 - LABOR DAY    1st day of ESY:  05/30/24

NOVEMBER 10, 2023 - VETERANS DAY  (susbstitute day)

NOVEMBER 23, 24, 2023 - THANKSGIVING Bell Schedule: 8:15 am - 1:30 pm

DECEMBER 18 - DECEMBER 29, 2023 -     WINTER BREAK

JANUARY 1, 2024- NEW YEAR'S DAY

JANUARY 15, 2024- MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY

FEBRUARY  19, 2024 - PRESIDENT'S DAY

APRIL 1 - APRIL 5, 2024  -      SPRING BREAK

MAY 27, 2024 - MEMORIAL DAY

JUNE 19, 2024 - JUNETEENTH 


